
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 11 0 0 0 0 0 1

By Mail 229 3 0 0 10 0 11

Commercial Address Mailing 00 0 0 0 0 0 3

Confirmation Notice 10 1 0 0 0 0 15

Correction 297 3 0 0 18 1 13

Electronic Volunteer 146 1 0 0 7 0 0

ERIC Report 371236 51 0 0 78 6 2

In Person 31 0 0 0 2 0 31

Jury Notice 22 0 0 0 0 0 8

Motor Vehicle Administration 2006930 196 0 14 835 31 43

NVRA by Mail 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Online Voter Registration 15675 23 0 1 57 0 2

Online Voter Update 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Petition 165 1 0 0 10 0 2

Social Security Administration 4729 1 0 0 16 1 2

State Designated Agencies 7424 5 0 0 40 5 18

USPS Sticker 11 0 0 0 0 0 459

Volunteer 40 0 0 0 4 0 0

Voter Notification Card 00 0 0 0 0 0 3

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2024 To: 01/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 02/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

1327 286 0 15 1077 44 2749TOTAL 613

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Commercial Address Mailing 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process 32 6 0 0 12 1 51

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 1241 326 0 11 546 22 2146

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 10 2 0 0 4 1 17

Death Notice 274 85 0 0 55 3 417

Death Notices Other than DHMH 31 8 0 0 5 2 46

Moved Out of State 65 18 0 1 19 0 103

Not Eligible 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2024 To: 01/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 02/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

Voter Request 26 4 0 0 10 0 40

2460 592 0 19 943 41 4055TOTAL

County Transfer Out -775 -141 0 -7 -288 -11 -1222

Duplicate/Merged 2 2 0 0 4 1 9

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

654 126 0 13 319 63 1175

232 389 0 16 480 1175

From

To 58

-422 263 0 3 161 -5 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

407929 96469 0 2290 166220 7134 680042

1327 286 0 15 1077 2749

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 44

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

67

-380 -110

14 0

0 -1

0 34

-92

0

-5

115

-588

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-422

-1305 -340

263 0

0 -11

3 161

-563

-5

-25

0

-2244

* REACTIVATED (+) 181 37 0 1 83 4 306

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -775 -141 0 -7 -288 -11 -1222

406622 96478 0 2290 166632 7136 679158END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2024 To: 01/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 02/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Commercial Address Mailing 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Confirmation Notice 3 2 0 0 1 0 6

Correction 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Death Notice 14 10 0 0 3 0 27

FPCA 4 1 0 0 1 0 6

In Person 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 152 27 0 0 62 2 243

Moved Out of State 103 26 0 0 32 2 163

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Online Voter Registration 9 1 0 0 3 0 13

Online Voter Update 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Petition 4 0 0 0 5 0 9

State Designated Agencies 5 0 0 0 3 0 8

USPS Sticker 4 1 0 0 1 0 6

Voter Notification Card 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 7 0 0 0 2 0 9

360 74 0 0 135 4 573TOTAL

-45 -6 0 0 -15 0County Transfer Out -66

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

36601 10917 0 362 17423 875 66178BEGINNING OF REPORT

* INACTIVATED (+) 1305 340 0 11 563 25 2244

*REACTIVATED (-) -190 -32 0 0 -82 -2 -306

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -45 0-6 0 -15 0 -66
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2024 To: 01/31/2024

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 02/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -126 -36 0 0 -38 -2 -202

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -45 0-6 0 -15 0 -66

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37545 11183 0 373 17851 896 67848TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

406622 96478 0 2290 166632 7136 679158ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 37545 11183 0 373 17851 896 67848

444167 107661 0 2663 184483 8032 747006TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3839

2532

7945

52
Address Changes Statewide 37019
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